EXBLTP -FDS &
-NFD Series
Fused & Non-Fused
Disconnect Switches
for Harsh and Hazardous Environments
2
D
IS

     H A Z  LO C
ORDERING INFORMATION / OPTIONS
EXBLTP-NFD SERIES
EXBLTP-NFD NON FUSED DISCONNECT SWITCHES
UL98 & IEC - Suitable for use as motor disconnects or industrial control panel disconnects on service entrance equipment, panelboards,
switchboards, industrial control equipment, motor control centers, etc. and are horsepower rated and ampere rated.
CATALOG NUMBER SWITCH RATING IEC/
NEC
SINGLE PHASE
HORSEPOWER
THREE PHASE
HORSEPOWER TERMINAL LUG SIZE
(MM/AWG)
WEIGHT
(KG/LBS)
CONDUITS
TOP/BOTTOM
EXBLTP W/ ABB SWITCH AMPS TYPE 120 VAC 230 VAC 208
VAC
230
VAC
480
VAC
600
VAC
686 EXBLTP-NFD-0303P 40/30 3 Pole 2 5 10 10 20 30 2.5 - 25mm/#14 - 4 AWG 23.7/10.8 (1) 1” (1) 1/2”
886 EXBLTP-NFD-0306P 40/30 6 Pole 2 5 10 10 20 30 2.5 - 25mm/#14 - 4 AWG 27.9/12.7 (2) 1” (1) 1/2”
886 EXBLTP-NFD-0303PDT 40/30 3P Double
Throw 2 5 10 10 20 30 2.5 - 25mm/#14 - 4 AWG 27.9/12.7 (2) 1” (1) 1/2”
686 EXBLTP-NFD-0603P 63/60 3 Pole 3 7.5 20 20 40 40 2.5 - 25mm/#14 - 4 AWG 23.7/10.8 (1) 1-1/2” (1) 1/2”
886 EXBLTP-NFD-0606P 63/60 6 Pole 3 7.5 20 20 40 40 2.5 - 25mm/#14 - 4 AWG 27.9/12.7 (2) 1-1/2” (1) 1/2”
886 EXBLTP-NFD-0603PDT 63/60 3P Double
Throw 3 7.5 20 20 40 40 2.5 - 25mm/#14 - 4 AWG 27.9/12.7 (2) 2” (1) 1/2”
8106 EXBLTP-NFD-1003P 100/100 3 Pole 5 15 25 30 50 50 10 - 70mm/#8 - 2/0 AWG 31.9/14.5 (1) 2” (1) 1/2”
8106 EXBLTP-NFD-1006P 100/100 6 Pole 5 15 25 30 50 50 10 - 70mm/#8 - 2/0 AWG 31.9/14.5 (2) 2” (1) 1/2”
8106 EXBLTP-NFD-1003PDT 100/100 3P Double
Throw 5 15 25 30 50 50 10 - 70mm/#8 - 2/0 AWG 31.9/14.5 (2) 2” (1) 1/2”
UL508 & IEC - Suitable for use in equipment or machinery as motor controllers & motor disconnect
and are horsepower and ampere rated.
CATALOG NUMBER SWITCH RATING IEC/
NEC
SINGLE PHASE
HORSEPOWER
THREE PHASE
HORSEPOWER TERMINAL LUG SIZE
(MM/AWG)
WEIGHT
(KG/LBS)
CONDUITS
TOP/BOTTOM
EXBLTP W/ ABB SWITCH AMPS TYPE 120 VAC 230 VAC 208
VAC
230
VAC
480
VAC
600
VAC
686 EXBLTP-NFD-1603P 16/20 3 Pole 1 2 3 5 10 10 .75 - 10mm/#18 - 8 AWG 27.9/12.7 (1) 1” (1) 1/2”
886 EXBLTP-NFD-1606P 16/20 6 Pole 1 2 3 5 10 10 .75 - 10mm/#18 - 8 AWG 27.9/12.7 (2) 1” (1) 1/2”
686 EXBLTP-NFD-2503P 25/30 3 Pole 1.5 3 7.5 7.5 15 20 .75 - 10mm/#18 - 8 AWG 23.7/10.8 (1) 1” (1) 1/2”
886 EXBLTP-NFD-2506P 25/30 6 Pole 1.5 3 7.5 7.5 15 20 .75 - 10mm/#18 - 8 AWG 27.9/12.7 (2) 1” (1) 1/2”
886 EXBLTP-NFD-3203P 32/40 3 Pole 2 5 10 10 20 25 .75 - 10mm/#18 - 8 AWG 27.9/12.7 (1) 1” (1) 1/2”
886 EXBLTP-NFD-3206P 32/40 6 Pole 2 5 10 10 20 25 .75 - 10mm/#18 - 8 AWG 27.9/12.7 (2) 1” (1) 1/2”
886 EXBLTP-NFD-6303P 63/60 3 Pole 2 5 15 15 30 30 1.5 - 35mm/#14 - 2 AWG 27.9/12.7 (1) 1-1/2” (1) 1/2”
886 EXBLTP-NFD-6306P 63/60 6 Pole 2 5 15 15 30 30 1.5 - 35mm/#14 - 2 AWG 27.9/12.7 (2) 1-1/2” (1) 1/2”
8106 EXBLTP-NFD-8003P 80/80 3 Pole 2 5 20 20 40 40 1.5 - 35mm/#14 - 2 AWG 31.9/14.5 (1) 2” (1) 1/2”
8106 EXBLTP-NFD-8006P 80/80 6 Pole 2 5 20 20 40 40 1.5 - 35mm/#14 - 2 AWG 31.9/14.5 (2) 2” (1) 1/2”
OPTIONS
KIT-251 100 Amp Ground Lug
KIT-252 200 Amp Ground Lug
SU3B-4X Drain & Breather installed Class 1 Groups B, Type 4, 4X